Name

Black Lion

False Prophet

Like We Used To

Ballad Of The Western Colonies
Whippin' Post

Twinkle Twinkle Little Star
Running Out of Blue

The Only Other Person in the Room
Hot Sun

No Cuttin' Loose

Outbound Plane

Comes a Time

Numb

The Turtle

Time
5:44
6:00
3:46
4:13
4:27
2:06
4:05
2:29
3:38
3:22
2:39
2:46
5:26

5:40

Jul 1 2020 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 56.2 minutes, 298.5 MB

Album

Innocent Victims And Evil Companions
Rough and Rowdy Ways

A New Story

The True Cross

Low Down Violet Crown

Texas Fiddle: Okie Guitar

The Highway

Before the World Was Made

Hot Sun

The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...

Little Love Affairs

Old-Fashioned Gal

Black And Blu

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Bill Carter

Bob Dylan

J Wagner

David Rodriguez

Nakia & the Blues Grifters
Sean Orr & Mark Rubin
Shelley King

Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
Joe King Carrasco

James Cotton

Nanci Griffith

The Carper Family

Gary Clark Jr

Dupree



