

Jul 1 2020 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 56.2 minutes, 298.5 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Black Lion	5:44 Innocent Victims And Evil Companions	Bill Carter
2 False Prophet	6:00 Rough and Rowdy Ways	Bob Dylan
3 Like We Used To	3:46 A New Story	J Wagner
4 Ballad Of The Western Colonies	4:13 The True Cross	David Rodriguez
5 Whippin' Post	4:27 Low Down Violet Crown	Nakia & the Blues Grifters
6 Twinkle Twinkle Little Star	2:06 Texas Fiddle: Okie Guitar	Sean Orr & Mark Rubin
7 Running Out of Blue	4:05 The Highway	Shelley King
8 The Only Other Person in the Room	2:29 Before the World Was Made	Brennen Leigh & Noel McKay
9 Hot Sun	3:38 Hot Sun	Joe King Carrasco
10 No Cuttin' Loose	3:22 The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary	James Cotton
11 Outbound Plane	2:39 Little Love Affairs	Nanci Griffith
12 Comes a Time	2:46 Old-Fashioned Gal	The Carper Family
13 Numb	5:26 Black And Blu	Gary Clark Jr
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree